
ENTIRE PRO CONCENTRATE QUICK DILUTION CHART

CONTAINER
SIZE

DILUTION

1:1

2:1

5:1

10:1

20:1

50:1

To use, add the
amount of

concentrate
indicated on this

 chart to an
empty container

and fill the
remainder with

water.

Use an online
dilution

calculator for
more sizes and

dilutions.

250ML

AMOUNT OF CONCENTRATE NEEDED

125ML

83ML

42ML

23ML

12ML

5ML

2.5ML

250ML

167ML

83ML

45ML

24ML

10ML

5ML

500ML

333ML

167ML

91ML

48ML

20ML

10ML

2.5L

1.67L

833ML

455ML

238ML

98ML

50ML

500ML 1 LITRE 5 LITRE

100:1


