



ENTIRE PRO CONCENTRATE QUICK DILUTION CHART

	DILUTION	AMOUNT OF CONCENTRATE NEEDED			
CONTAINER SIZE		250ML	500ML	1 LITRE	5 LITRE
	1:1	125ML	250ML	500ML	2.5L
<p>To use, add the amount of concentrate indicated on this chart to an empty container and fill the remainder with water.</p> <hr/> <p>Use an online dilution calculator for more sizes and dilutions.</p>	2:1	83ML	167ML	333ML	1.67L
	5:1	42ML	83ML	167ML	833ML
	10:1	23ML	45ML	91ML	455ML
	20:1	12ML	24ML	48ML	238ML
	50:1	5ML	10ML	20ML	98ML
	100:1	2.5ML	5ML	10ML	50ML